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Broad area Date Lecture title

Sep 01 (Mon)

Team work and Sep 04 (Tue) Course introduction




conceptual design

Local organization issues (distribute a questionaire sheet for

local team organization)

Sep 06 (Thu)

Project description

Team work, student introductions, communication

Sep 11 (Tue)

Globalization

Sep 13 (Thu)

Sustainable product design

Internet-ready products

Sep 18 (Tue)

Project Management

Sep 20 (Thu)

Review of Engineering Design Methodology + DR1 guidelines

Sep 25 (Tue)

No class- Korean Thanksgiving (Local lecture at UM, TUB?)

Sep 27 (Thu)

Patents for global products

Sep30 - Oct 05

Kick-off Meeting

Creativity techniques and morphological box, etc.

DR #1 Oct 05, 2007

Oct 09 (Tue)

Embodiment design and robust design

Product Oct 11 (Thu) Industrial design for global products
engineering Oct 16 (Tue) UM - Fall break (local or VC lectures between SNU/TUB?)

Oct 18 (Thu) Design for assembly/disassembly
Oct 23 (Tue) Sustainable global manufacturing
Oct 25 (Thu) Toward Prototyping + DR2 guidelines
Oct 30 (Tue) Industry Case Study - 1
Nov 01 (Thu) | Global supply chains
Nov 06 (Tue) | DR #2 All teams (class starts earlier)
Nov 08 (Thu) | Industry Case Study - 2
Nov 13 (Tue) | Global Business plan

Product Nov 15 (Thu) | Entrepreneurship in global markets

manufacturing and

business plan

Nov 20 (Tue)

Industry Case Study - 3

Nov 22 (Thu)

Michigan Thanksgiving (local or VVC lectures between
SNU/TUB?)

Nov 27 (Tue)

Product lifecycle management

Final presentation guidelines

Nov 29 (Thu)

Final lecture

Dec 2 - Dec 8

Global Design Exhibit
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Project Proposal (Sep 20)

Vsis

2nd Design Review (Nov 06)

* Delailed design

3rd Design Review (Dec 07)

* Manulacluring and business plan
* Prototype exhibition
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